Lot Division 

These services consist of two lots: 

5. Estimated cost 

The estimated cost of the services concerned, following the preliminary studies consolidated in the budget of the 

Office du Baccalaureat du Cameroon for the 2025 financial year is one hundred and fifty million (150 000 000) 

CFA Francs inclusive of taxes. i.e. seventy-five million (75 000 000) CFA francs per lot. 

6. Participation 

Participation in this invitation to tender is opened to all companies operating in the Republic of Cameroon with proven 

experience in the domain. 

7. Funding: 

The supply, subject of the present invitation to tender, is financed by the 2025 current budget of the Office du

[...]

The tender file can be obtained at the Sub-department of Material and Financial Affairs of the Office du Baccalaureat 

du Cameroon P.O. BOX. 13904. Tel: 222-30-55-66/222-30-55-67 upon presentation of a payment receipt of a non-

refundable sum of 120 000 (one hundred twenty thousand) FCFA in “CAS-ARMP special account N°335988” 

opened at BICEC Bank. 

10. Submission of bids 

Each bid, drafted in English or in French in seven (07) copies including one (1) original and six (06) photocopies, 

should be submitted at the Office du Baccalaureat du Cameroon, latest on the 21/04/2025  before 12 pm local time in

[...]

Les prestations seront exécutées en deux  (02) lots: 

5. Coût prévisionnel 

Le coût prévisionnel des prestations concernées, à l’issue des études préalables consolidées dans le budget de 

l’Office du Baccalauréat du Cameroun de l’exercice 2025 est de 150 000 000 (cent cinquante millions) de francs 

CFA TTC, soit 75 000 000 de Francs CFA par lot. 

6. Participation 

La participation au présent Appel d’Offres est ouverte aux entreprises exerçant en République du Cameroun 

et justifiant des activités dans ce domaine. 

7. Financement

[...]

Acquisition du dossier d’Appel d’Offres 

Le Dossier d’Appel d’Offres peut être retiré à l’Office du Baccalauréat du Cameroun B.P 13904, Tél : 222-30-

55-66/222-30-55-67, Sous-direction des Affaires Financières et du Matériel, contre présentation d’un reçu de 

versement de la somme de 120 000 (cent vingt mille) francs CFA non remboursable, effectué dans le « Compte 

Spécial CAS-ARMP » n°335988 ouvert à la BICEC. 

10. Remise des offres 
Les propositions rédigées en français ou en anglais en sept (07) exemplaires dont un (1) original et six (06) copies,